FABORY

Technical Parameters

Model
Wrench width

Max. tensile force

Number of hooks
Clamping reach

Clamping spread
(internal pulling)

Other

KUKK SEPARATOR
PULLERS 210/1 95 MM

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 1

Standards

E9210.210.001
240127040782
27111712
4021176030383
Full Box Only



